
 

 

Term Dates 2025  

Term 1  11 Weeks 

Australia Day Public Holiday Monday  27 January 

Term 1 commences for Years 7 & 12 | New Student Orientations Tuesday 28 January  

Term 1 commences for Little Explorers, Kindy–Year 6 & Years 8–11 Wednesday  29 January  

Mid Term Break – Student Free Day / Staff PL Day (NOT a public holiday) Friday  28 February 

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday  3 March 

Term 1 ends Friday 11 April 

   

Term 2  9 Weeks 

Term 2 commences for all students Tuesday 29 April 

Mid Term Break – Student Free Day / Staff PL Day (NOT a public holiday) Friday 30 May 

WA Day Public Holiday Monday 2 June 

Term 2 ends Friday 27 June 

   

Term 3  10 Weeks 

Term 3 commences for all students Tuesday 22 July 

Mid Term Break – Student Free Day / Staff PL Day (NOT a public holiday) Friday 22 August 

Mid Term Break – Student Free Day (NOT a public holiday) Monday 25 August 

Term 3 ends Friday 26 September 

   

Term 4  8 Weeks 

Term 4 commences for Little Explorers, Kindy–Year 11 Monday 13 October 

Term 4 commences for Year 12 students Tuesday 14 October 

Term 4 ends for Little Explorers, Kindy & Pre-Primary Thursday 4 December 

Term 4 ends for Years 1–12 | Preparatory and Senior School Prize Giving  Friday 5 December 

 


